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MODEL NAME

SE-1331V-3.3M

SE-1331U-5M SE-1331V-6.7M

SE-1331V-8.3M

BATTERY SYSTEM PARAMETER

Battery capacity
Charge/discharge rate
System rated capacity
Rated energy

Rated voltage

Voltage range

9P416S
280Ah
0.5C
2520Ah
3.3MWh

1331.2v

12P416S 15P416S
314Ah 280Ah
0.5C 0.5C
3768Ah 5040Ah
5MWh 6.7MWh
1331.2v 1331.2v

20P416S
300Ah
0.5C
4500Ah
8.3MWh

1331.2v

GENERAL PARAMETER

Operation temperature Discharge

Communication

20~55°C/Charge: 0~55°C
RS485, CAN, Ethernet

GENERAL PARAMETER
Protection Degree

Size

Cooling system

Fire fighting system

IP54
20FT
Liquid cooling

Aerosol

IP54 IP54
20FT 40FT
Liquid cooling Liquid cooling
Aerosol Aerosol

IP54
40FT
Liquid cooling

Aerosol




